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Anderson Hospital Contact Information

	ARU
	Joy Douglas
	jgdouglas@mercy.com

	233-6321


	A1/A2-Tele/Med Surg
	Betsy Hall
	eahall@mercy.com

	233-6017


	UBE
	Shana Hilling
	sehilling@mercy.com
	

	B3- Tele/Med Surg
	Vacant
	
	

	UBE
	vacant
	
	

	C5- Ortho/Med Surg
	Tiffany Scherzinger
	tescherzinger@meryc.com

	233-6862


	UBE
	Misty Bauer
	mbauer@mercy.com

	233-6830

	C4- Progressive Care
	Sarah Varney 
	sxvarney@mercy.com

	624-4086


	UBE
	Lyndsay Franklin
	lfranklin@mercy.com 

	

	C3- Med Surg/Oncology

	Ben Weber
	bjweber@mercy.com

	624-4959

	UBE
	Salena Utter
	smutter@mercy.com

	624-4685

	C2-ICU
	Vacant
	
	

	UBE
	Erica Lewis
	ellewis@mercy.com

	624-6984

	Emergency Department
	Noelle Stoner 
	nxstoner@mercy.com

	624-4032

	UBE
	Lorraine Hughes
	llhughes@mercy.com

	624-4515

	Family Birth Center
	Shauna Straub

	sdstraub@mercy.com

	624-4300

	UBE
	Kim Torok


	Kxtorok@mercy.com
	624-1065

	Surgery

	Kim Youtsey
	kayoutsey@mercy.com

	735-8980

	UBE
	Valerie Hill
	Vnhill@mercy.com

	624-4622

	Clinical IS Specialist
	Jennifer LaCortiglia
	jrlacortiglia@mercy.com

	624-2082

	Cardiac Cath Lab
	Jeff Demaria
	jddemaria@mercy.com

	624-4528

	Wound Care-Inpatient
	Allison Schlinkert
	amschlinkert@mercy.com
	624-4559


